Hornets

Position
1

2
3
4

Mini Stocks

Position
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Position
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Car#
16
09
65
22

Car#
75
81
91
13
56
60
77

Car#
43
44

3
27
22
84
51
4x
14
16

4
23
37
42

6
29

7
33
3x
98

2

Driver
Spencer Forseth
Riley Markovics
Warren McCann
Liz Lynn

Driver

Stephen Woods

Ryan Woods (Rookie)
Jeremy Floer (Rookie)
Tiffany-Rose Verkaik (Rookie)
Gary Howard

Trevor Reinhart

Terry Reinhart

Driver

Darrell Horwath
Grant Powers
Shane Murphy
Arnie Kunka
Lyall McComber
Desiree Case
Billy Beasley
John Ashley
Steve Jefferson
Chris Arronge
Dave Adrian
Jason Shapnasky
Donny Kunka
Byron Hesselgrave
Jerry Gascon
Chad Dobransky
Neil Andrews
Brent Falkowsky
Jaon Howlett
Brian Clutchey
Derrick Floer

Total Points
65
63
34
4

Total Points
125
104
101
54
38
37
22

Total Points
160
152
122
91
90
75
71
70
49
43
40
39
34
30
22
19
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